

Bid Tabulation
City Bid No. B2028
Project Number MS-20-9909-1

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		SAK Construction, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC		Visu-Sewer, Inc.		Municipal Pipe Tool Co., LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<i>GROUP A: BASE BID</i>													
1	8" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	57,818	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,503,268.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,503,268.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,445,450.00	\$ 33.55	\$ 1,939,793.90	\$ 25.20	\$ 1,457,013.60
2	10" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	3,592	\$ 28.00	\$ 100,576.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 100,576.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 96,984.00	\$ 41.95	\$ 150,684.40	\$ 27.00	\$ 96,984.00
3	12" Sanitary Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	839	\$ 35.00	\$ 29,365.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 31,882.00	\$ 37.40	\$ 31,378.60	\$ 71.45	\$ 59,946.55	\$ 32.00	\$ 26,848.00
4	12" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	28	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 4,116.00	\$ 193.30	\$ 5,412.40	\$ 71.45	\$ 2,000.60	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,160.00
5	15" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	1,423	\$ 75.00	\$ 106,725.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 85,380.00	\$ 72.80	\$ 103,594.40	\$ 78.95	\$ 112,345.85	\$ 46.00	\$ 65,458.00
6	18" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	262	\$ 100.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 32,488.00	\$ 118.70	\$ 31,099.40	\$ 176.20	\$ 46,164.40	\$ 105.00	\$ 27,510.00
7	Project Specific Typical Traffic Control Plans	Each	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	Site Specific Detailed Traffic Control Plans	Each	46	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 3,128.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 29,900.00
9	Traffic Control (Mobile Operations Investigation Phase)	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 29,660.00	\$ 29,660.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
10	Traffic Control (Installation Phase)	LS	1	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 29,660.00	\$ 29,660.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
11	Required Dye Water Tests	Each	91	\$ 250.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 7,189.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 20,748.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,100.00
12	Dye Water Tests: Identified Post Bid	Each	100	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00
SUBTOTAL (BASE BID GROUP A)				\$	1,991,024.00	\$	1,822,220.00	\$	1,794,563.80	\$	2,398,313.70	\$	1,758,973.60
<i>GROUP B: ALTERNATE BID</i>													
13	12" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (6.0 mm Thickness)	LF	128	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,240.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 125.50	\$ 16,064.00	\$ 69.10	\$ 8,844.80	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,520.00
14	15" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	288	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 16,992.00	\$ 47.70	\$ 13,737.60	\$ 62.95	\$ 18,129.60	\$ 49.00	\$ 14,112.00
15	18" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (7.5 mm Thickness)	LF	381	\$ 100.00	\$ 38,100.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 46,101.00	\$ 120.50	\$ 45,910.50	\$ 93.30	\$ 35,547.30	\$ 105.00	\$ 40,005.00
16	30" Storm Sewer CIPP Lining (12.0 mm Thickness)	LF	454	\$ 130.00	\$ 59,020.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 53,118.00	\$ 117.90	\$ 53,526.60	\$ 110.00	\$ 49,940.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 59,020.00
17	Site Specific Detailed Traffic Control Plans	Each	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	Traffic Control (Mobile Operations Investigation Phase)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	Traffic Control (Installation Phase)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ALTERNATE BID GROUP B)				\$	146,560.00	\$	125,221.00	\$	136,506.70	\$	124,551.70	\$	130,657.00
GRAND TOTAL (GROUP A + GROUP B)				\$	2,137,584.00	\$	1,947,441.00	\$	1,931,070.50	\$	2,522,865.40	\$	1,889,630.60

Notes:

(1) Highlighted cell indicates a discrepancy between numerical and written total on submitted bid proposal. Value shown was the numerical value shown on bid proposal and is correct.